Date

Ref

07/10/2019 009566
07/10/2019 009567
08/10/2019 009568

18-Oct-19

22/10/2019 009569

23-Oct-19
24-Oct-19
28/10/2019
28/10/2019
28/10/2019
28/10/2019
28/10/2019
30-Oct-19
30-Oct-19
30-Oct-19

06/11/2019 009571

06-Nov-19
07-Nov-19
07-Nov-19
07-Nov-19
07-Nov-19
14-Nov-19
14-Nov-19
18-Nov-19
18-Nov-19
18-Nov-19
27-Nov-19
27-Nov-19
27-Nov-19
27-Nov-19
03-Dec-19
03-Dec-19
03-Dec-19
03-Dec-19
10-Dec-19
10-Dec-19
10-Dec-19
10-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
24-Dec-19
24-Dec-19

B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:
B/P to:

Glasdon Uk Ltd
TMS Ltd

Withiel Commercial
PBWC Architects Lt
Cornwall Council
Boscawen CEP
Glasdon Uk Ltd
Maverick Ind.

AC Electrical

Camel

Camel

TMS Ltd

HMRC CUMBERNAULD

Callestick Methodi
Cornwall Pension F
Parc Signs
Memorial Hall Perr
Cornwall Council
MIKE MALE

Ref

Cornwall Council

Cornwall Council

D. Tredinnick

B/P to: PBWC Architects Lt
J Davies

B/P to: PFK Littlejohn LLP
B/P to: Meadowside Fencing
Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

B/P to: Millstone Sound
B/P to: AC Electrical

B/P to: HMRC CUMBERNAULD
Rory Jenkins NDP Expenses
Cornwall Pension F

RJ Trevail

TMS Ltd

PBWC Architects Lt
Cornwall Council
Meadowside Fencing
Cornwall Council

PJI Security Ltd

GREENS CORNWALL

Peake GB Ltd

South west Water

AC Electrical

HMRC CUMBERNAULD
Cornwall Pension F

I

731.00
1070.00
564.91
6,030.00
528.00
1,560.00
4,386.07
1011.38
1127.72
1228.13
1320.10
2348.54
599.99
846
1,998.59
541.95
2,190.15
1,716.00
3,240.00
6,038.42
9,000.00
1,668.00
3,789.76
924
1,459.39
2,604.00
597.03
846
1,816.57
2,093.46
693
3,240.00
5,400.00
6,030.00
731
1,044.97
2,079.00
7,629.60
690
1,056.00
1,500.00
1,620.00
1,980.30
2,000.00
2,181.93
4,800.00
5,000.00
731
1,288.00



