<u>Date</u>	<u>Ref</u>	<u>Ref</u>	<u>£</u>
07/10/201	9 009566	Cornwall Council	731.00
07/10/2019		Cornwall Council	1070.00
08/10/201		D. Tredinnick	564.91
18-Oct-1		B/P to: PBWC Architects Lt	6,030.00
22/10/201		J Davies	528.00
23-Oct-1		B/P to: PFK Littlejohn LLP	1,560.00
24-Oct-1		B/P to: Meadowside Fencing	4,386.07
28/10/201	9	Payroll	1011.38
28/10/2019		, Payroll	1127.72
28/10/2019		, Payroll	1228.13
28/10/2019		, Payroll	1320.10
28/10/2019		, Payroll	2348.54
30-Oct-19		B/P to: Millstone Sound	599.99
30-Oct-19	9	B/P to: AC Electrical	846
30-Oct-19	9	B/P to: HMRC CUMBERNAULD	1,998.59
06/11/201	9 009571	Rory Jenkins NDP Expenses	541.95
06-Nov-1		Cornwall Pension F	2,190.15
07-Nov-1	9	RJ Trevail	1,716.00
07-Nov-1	9	TMS Ltd	3,240.00
07-Nov-1	9	PBWC Architects Lt	6,038.42
07-Nov-1	9	Cornwall Council	9,000.00
14-Nov-1	9	Meadowside Fencing	1,668.00
14-Nov-1	9	Cornwall Council	3,789.76
18-Nov-1	9	PJI Security Ltd	924
18-Nov-1	9	GREENS CORNWALL	1,459.39
18-Nov-1	9	Peake GB Ltd	2,604.00
27-Nov-1	9	South west Water	597.03
27-Nov-1	9	AC Electrical	846
27-Nov-1	9	HMRC CUMBERNAULD	1,816.57
27-Nov-1	9	Cornwall Pension F	2,093.46
03-Dec-1	9 B/P to: Glasdon Uk Ltd		693
03-Dec-1	9 B/P to: TMS Ltd		3,240.00
	9 B/P to: Withiel Commercial		5,400.00
	9 B/P to: PBWC Architects Lt		6,030.00
10-Dec-1	9 B/P to: Cornwall Council		731
10-Dec-1	9 B/P to: Boscawen CEP		1,044.97
	9 B/P to: Glasdon Uk Ltd		2,079.00
	9 B/P to: Maverick Ind.		7,629.60
	9 B/P to: AC Electrical		690
	9 B/P to: Camel		1,056.00
	9 B/P to: Camel		1,500.00
	9 B/P to: TMS Ltd		1,620.00
	9 B/P to: HMRC CUMBERNAULD		1,980.30
	9 B/P to: Callestick Methodi		2,000.00
	9 B/P to: Cornwall Pension F		2,181.93
	9 B/P to: Parc Signs		4,800.00
	9 B/P to: Memorial Hall Perr		5,000.00
	9 B/P to: Cornwall Council		731
24-Dec-1	9 B/P to: MIKE MALE		1,288.00